MLZ Refrigeration scroll compressors
50 Hz   -   R404A / R507 / R134a / R22
REFRIGERATION &
AIR CONDITIONING DIVISION QUICK REFERENCE
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
FRCC.PK.016.A2.02 - March 2009
KEY BENEFITS
 Compressor range from 3.4 to 21 kW cooling capacity

MLZ076 17 600 2.96 20 000 3.31 25 600 4.15 21 800 3.20 16 600 2.48
FRCC.PK.016.A2.02 - March 2009
ORDERING INFORMATION AND PACKAGING
Compressors Model variation Connections Features
Single pack Industrial pack
code 4 code 5 code 4 code 5
US pallet
MLZ015 T P 9 120U8002 120U8024 120U8001 120U8023
MLZ019 T P 9 120U8004 120U8026 120U8003 120U8025
MLZ021 T P 9 120U8006 120U8028 120U8005 120U8027
MLZ026 T P 9 120U8008 120U8030 120U8007 120U8029
MLZ030 T C 9 120U8010 120U8032 120U8009 120U8031
MLZ038 T C 9 120U8012 120U8034 120U8011 120U8033
MLZ045 T C 9 120U8014 120U8013
MLZ048 T C 9 120U8016 120U8015
MLZ058 T C 9 120U8018 120U8017
MLZ066 T C 9 120U8020 120U8019
MLZ076 T C 9 120U8022 120U8021
Danfoss pallet
MLZ015 T P 9 121U8002 121U8024 121U8001 121U8023
MLZ019 T P 9 121U8004 121U8026 121U8003 121U8025
MLZ021 T P 9 121U8006 121U8028 121U8005 121U8027